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CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 1
BALTIGATI (Km 13,580)
ASS RAG CLA NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA R P GRP CLASSE SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. D.RAG. D.CLA.
1) 1 1 1 NEGRI Davide ITA COPPA Roberto ITA  AUDI QUATTRO 4 E6 BMT SCUDERIA 9'19.8
2) 1 1 12 CHENTRE Elwis ITA CANEPA Andrea ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 RALLY & CO 9'23.6 3.8
3) 1 1 5! COMAS Erik FRA  VESPERINI Jean Noel FRA LANCIA STRATOS 3 D4 9'26.3 6.5
4) 2 2 2 PEDRO ITA BALDACCINI Emanuele ITA  LANCIA RALLY 037 4 E6 RALLY CLUB S 9'32.6 12.8 12.8 12.8
5 2 1 19 FIORAVANTI Ivan ITA TORRICELLI Vincenzo ITA  FORD ESCORT MK2 3 D3 BMT SCUDERIA 9'36.6 16.8 10.3
6) 2 2 6 MONTINI Nicholas ITA BELFIORE Romano ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 TEAM BASSANO 9'38.9 19.1 15.3 15.3
7 3 2 15 MONTINI Roberto ITA ZOANNI Erika ITA  PORSCHE 911 SC 3 D4 TEAM BASSANO 9'42.9 23.1 16.6 16.6
8 3 3 3 TRELLES MONTEVERDE Gus ARG DEL BUONO Jorge Luis ARG PORSCHE 911 SC 2 C5 BMT SCUDERIA 9'45.8 26.0 222 22.2
9) 4 & 18 NODARI Paolo ITA NODARI Giulio ITA  PORSCHE 911 SC 3 D4 SQUADRA CORS 9'46.2 26.4 19.9 19.9
10) 4 4 14 BERGO Omar ITA BRUSATI Alberto ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 BMT SCUDERIA 9'46.4 26.6 22.8 22.8
11) 5 5 4 ORMEZZANO Federico ITA MELLO Alberto ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 BMT SCUDERIA 10'00.9 41.1 37.3 37.3
12) 5 2 20 MANO Sergio ITA BARBERO Matteo ITA  FIAT 131 ABARTH 3 D3 METECO CORSE 10'05.8 46.0 395 29.2
13) 6 6 11 FORTI Erminio ITA BORINI Enzo ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 RALLY & CO 10'10.1 50.3 46.5 46.5
14) 6 4 23 REVELLI Silvio ITA CIRILLO Stefano ITA  PORSCHE 911 CARR. SC 3 D4 METECO CORSE 10'16.0 56.2 49.7 49.7
15) 7 1 21 VICARIO Dino ITA FRASSON Marina ITA FORD ESCORT RS 2000 2 C3 RALLY & CO 10'17.5 57.7 53.9
16) 7 5 25 LABOISSE Marc ITA LABOISSE Stephanie ITA  PORSCHE 911 SC 3 D4 BMT SCUDERIA 10'20.3 1'00.5 54.0 54.0
17) 8 7 29 GIOVANNELLI Roberto ITA AIVANO Flavio ITA  PORSCHE 911 RS 2 C5 TEAM BASSANO 10'21.2 1'01.4 57.6 57.6
18) 8 3 36 BONINSEGNA Cristian ITA VALPREDA Roberto ITA  FIAT 131 ABARTH 3 D3 TEAM BASSANO 10'22.1 1'02.3 55.8 45.5
19) 9 6 22 RISSO Giancarlo ITA SEGA Alessia ITA TALBOT LOTUS 3 D4 BMT SCUDERIA 10'22.3 1'02.5 56.0 56.0
20) 10 4 32 BUCCI Riccardo ITA BERTON Franca ITA  AR.ALFETTAGTV 3 D3 SCUDERIA MAL 10'22.5 1'02.7 56.2 45.9
21) 11 5 33 PEDRETTI Giulio ITA ROSSI Davide ITA  FIAT 131 ABARTH 3 D3 TEAM BASSANO 10'27.5 1'07.7 1'01.2 50.9
22) 12 6 46 ANZILIERO Valter ITA BERRA Anna ITA  FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3 D3 NEW CRAZY DR 10'29.4 1'09.6 1'03.1 52.8
23) 1 1 7 SAVIOLI Marco ITA FAILLA Alessandro ITA  BMW 2002 TI 1 B4 10'33.5 1'13.7
24) 13 7 39 ASTESANA Fulvio ITA SANTINI Claudio ITA  FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3 D3 10'33.6 1'13.8 1'07.3 57.0
25) 14 7 40 BARERA Luigi ITA BUFFOLI Roberto ITA TALBOT LOTUS 3 D4 RALLY & CO 10'35.9 1'16.1 1'09.6 1'09.6
26) 15 8 28 ALBERTI Luigi ITA GREGORI Margherita ITA  PORSCHE 911 SC 3 D4 TEAM BASSANO 10'38.3 1'18.5 1'12.0 1'12.0
27 9 1 34 CRAVERO Fabrizio ITA RICCA Oddino ITA  FIAT 128 2 C1 METECO CORSE 10'38.7 1'18.9 1'15.1
28) 2 2 9 PAGANONI Emanuele ITA DELL'ACQUA Marco ITA PORSCHE 911 S 1 B4 10'39.2 1'19.4 5.7 5.7
10 1 35 CAPSONI Luigi ITA ZAMBIASI Lucia ITA  RENAULT ALPINE A110 2 Cc2 PIAVE JOLLY 10'39.2 1'19.4 1'15.6
30) 16 8 38 BARSANTI Pier Giorgio ITA SAMMICHELI Francesco ITA  OPEL KADETT GT/E 3 D3 PISTOIA CORS 10'40.8 1'21.0 1'14.5 1'04.2
31 3 3 8 ZAMPAGLIONE Luigi ITA CONSIGLIO Roberto ITA  PORSCHE911S 1 B4 MIRABELLA M. 10'41.9 122.1 8.4 8.4
32) 11 1 41 ANDYSON ITA D'ANGELO Giuseppe ITA° PORSCHEO911T 2 C4 RODODENDRI H 10'44.9 1'25.1 1'21.3
33) 17 1 48 OSPEDALE Francesco ITA MANCUSO Antonio ITA  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 3 D2 SCALIGERA RA 10'46.0 1'26.2 1'19.7
34) 18 9 30 FABBRICA Dino ITA CASELLATO Giulia ITA  PORSCHE 911 3 D4 DESTRA 4 10'46.1 1'26.3 1'19.8 1'19.8
35) 19 2 50 DELLE COSTE Luca ITA MATE' Roberto ITA  FIAT RITMO 75 3 D2 RALLY & CO 10'46.2 1'26.4 1'19.9 0.2
36) 20 9 42 VILLANI Stefano ITA LALOMIA Lorenzo ITA  OPEL KADETT GT/E 3 D3 DOLLY MOTORS 10'47.0 1'27.2 1'20.7 1'10.4
37) 12 2 55 SALVI Adriano ITA BALDI Elio ITA  FIAT 124 ABARTH RALLY 2 C3 RODODENDRI H 10'50.8 1'31.0 1'27.2 33.3
38) 4 4 52 MORANDO Mario ITA MORANDO Corrado ITA  PORSCHE911S 1 B4 10'53.5 1'33.7 20.0 20.0
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1°CONDUTTORE

ROSSI Maurizio
FERRON Claudio
PRINA MELLO Luca
RIMOLDI Roberto
FONTANA Lorenzo
FEBIS

GALFETTI Pietro
GIUDICELLI Massimo
RUGGERI Daniele
MANETTI Marco
TENIVELLA Vittorio
BORLOTTI Simone
PINZANO Giovanni
PALMIERI Maurizio
ARRIGO Riccardo
GROSSO Marco
CAPORALE Ermanno
ZELI Spartaco
BIGNARDI Isabella
DI MARCO Michele
UBERTINO Silvio
FRASSATI Gualtiero
ZIGLIOLI Ernesto
ROBERT

PERRONE Bruno Antonio
GRAGLIA Bruno

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA
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LANFRANCHINI Simone
CABELLA Sergio
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2°CONDUTTORE

CASAZZA Renzo
FERRON Daniele
BARBERA Roberto
GENTILE Aldo

GALLI Alberto
FINOTTI Osvaldo
SEVERINO Giorgio
SELLA Flavio

MARZI Martina
ROSSETTO Andrea
BLUA Marco

RODI Alessio
ZANETTI Matteo
MENEGHELLO Nadia
MONCADA Antonello
TORLASCO Marco
SENESTRARO Marcello
SARDELLA Alessandra
BOGGIO Paola
ZAMBELLI Francesco
SCARDONI Stefano
PROTTA Paolo
STRADIOTTI Ulisse
PELLEGRINO llario
QUAGLIA Matteo
BARBERO Roberto

LANFRANCHINI Stefano
ROSSI Claudio
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VETTURA

AR.GTV

OPEL KADETT GT/E
BMW 2002

PORSCHE 911 S

Al112 ABARTH 70HP

FIAT 124 ABARTH RALLY
OPEL MONZA
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
FIAT 127

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
Al112 ABARTH 70HP

FIAT 127 SPORT

OPEL KADETT GT/E

A.R. ALFETTA GTV

FIAT 127 CL

PORSCHE 911 SC
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'
FIAT 124 ABARTH RALLY
OPEL KADETT GT/E
FIAT 127 CL

PORSCHE 911 S

SIMCA RALLY 2

LANCIA FULVIA 1.6 HF
LANCIA FULVIA 1.6 HF
A112 ABARTH 70HP

FIAT 124 ABARTH RALLY

PORSCHE 924 CARRERA
OPEL KADETT GT/E

Py

P GRP CLASSE

E4
D3
C3
B4
DO
C3
D4
D2
DO
D2
DO
DO
D3
D4
DO
D4
Cc2
C3
D3
DO
B4
C1
D2
Cc2
DO
C3
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RALLY & CO
SCUDERIA NOR

SCUDERIA

SCUDERIA NOR
TEAM BASSANO
RALLY & CO
ALL MOTORS
DESTRA 4
BIELLA CORSE
TEAM BASSANO
ROAD RUNNER
ELBA RACING
DOLLY MOTORS

BIELLA CORSE
BMT SCUDERIA

BMT SCUDERIA
BIELLA CORSE
BIELLA CORSE
PIACENZA COR

BMT SCUDERIA
BIELLA CORSE
TEAM BASSANO
SQUADRA CORS
DOLLY MOTORS
DOLLY MOTORS

TEMPO

10'55.5
10'58.4
11'01.6
11'04.8
11'06.2
11'06.7
11'07.1
11'09.1
11'10.1
11'11.0
11'14.8
11'16.6
11'18.9
11'19.9
11'23.8
11'26.8
11'26.9
11'27.0
11'31.7
11'44.9
11'53.6
12'00.0
12'09.7
12'58.0
13'01.7
15'22.2

RIT GIORNO 1 - 21/06/14 (PS1) -
NP GIORNO 1 - 21/06/14 (PS1) - B

D.ASS.

1'35.7
1'38.6
1'41.8
1'45.0
1'46.4
1'46.9
1'47.3
1'49.3
1'50.3
1'51.2
1'55.0
1'56.8
1'59.1
2'00.1
2'04.0
2'07.0
2'07.1
2'07.2
2'11.9
2'25.1
2'33.8
2'40.2
2'49.9
3'38.2
3'41.9
6'02.4

D.RAG.

1'35.7
1'32.1
1'38.0

31.3
1'39.9
1'43.1
1'40.8
1'42.8
1'43.8
1'44.7
1'48.5
1'50.3
1'52.6
1'53.6
1'57.5
2'00.5
2'03.3
2'03.4
2'05.4
2'18.6
1'20.1
2'36.4
2'43.4
3'34.4
3'35.4
5'58.6

D.CLA.

121.8
44.1
31.3

49.2
1'40.8
23.1
3.9
25.0
8.6
10.4
1'42.3
1'53.6
17.6
2'00.5
47.7
1'09.5
1'55.1
38.7
1'20.1
121.3
1'23.7
2'18.8
1'55.5
5'04.7
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